
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-9123 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:4/8/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/20/2021 7/20/2021

Title: Subject:  Consideration of Approval of a Contract Amendment with Nomad Transit, LLC (Via) to 1)
Extend Via-Cupertino Shuttle Pilot Program by Extending the Contract Time; 2) Update Contract
Language Due to California Assembly Bill (AB) 5, and Proposition 22; and 3) to Increase Driver
Compensation.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Contract Amendment, 3. B - Ridership Heat Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council7/20/2021 1

Subject: Consideration of Approval of a Contract Amendment with Nomad Transit, LLC (Via) to 1)

Extend Via-Cupertino Shuttle Pilot Program by Extending the Contract Time; 2) Update Contract

Language Due to California Assembly Bill (AB) 5, and Proposition 22; and 3) to Increase Driver

Compensation.

Approve a Contract Amendment with Nomad Transit, LLC (Via) (Attachment A) Extending the

Contract End Date from August 20, 2021 to October 31, 2022, Including Revisions to Contract

Language Pursuant to AB 5 and Proposition 22, and to Increase Driver Compensation.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

